General information about company

Scrip code 511501

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE900A01013

Name of the company

Bharat Bhushan Finance & Commodity Brokers
Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of |No. Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Total nos. 1 £ ities (IX
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of y .. | paid-up |underlying shares (calculated - -
I) shareholder ?ﬁzgcholdcrs :E;g;ny equity Depository }:]c(lldv()\in) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(1) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) X |egy | OB |(A+BHO)
Promoter
(A) & 12 1825531 1825531 |54 1825531 1825531 | 54
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 3534 1554869 1554869 | 46 1554869 1554869 | 46
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 3546 3380400 3380400 | 100 3380400 3380400 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slllages d
No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % | Lockedin |P c¢8¢¢ OF
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h X1y | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XID) | = bered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderiymg Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X cquity shares
Outstanding . L held in
(0] shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible - . sa Sa | dematerialized
[€1) L. Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
() & oer 54 1825531
Group
(B) Public 46 1326248
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3151779




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No.of No. Of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in
fuliy Partly |No. Of 1nos. asa % oftotal | €ach class of securities (IX)
. paid- | shares shares no. of shares ] . Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of palq up up underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights N ao
Sr. of the Shareholders | shareholders | equity . 7 asa%
(I) (I shares equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares | Receipts (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As
held Class Class Total
av) held | (VD) (V)+ a%of xS Total | voting
) (V) | (A+B+C2) g ey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a .. . 177 77 52.65 77 177 52.65
) L‘:l‘gl"v‘i]‘jgslﬁ?ﬁf; 1 9624 1779624 | 52.6 1779624 9624 | 52.6
(Slu)b»Total A 11 1779624 1779624 | 52.65 1779624 1779624 | 52.65
?2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1 45907 45907 1.36 45907 45907 1.36
Foreign
Individuals)
(Szu)b’T"tal *) 1 45907 45907 | 1.36 45907 45907 | 1.36
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 12 1825531 1825531 | 54 1825531 1825531 | 54
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) ;‘é?gfﬁ;ljgfzml 3442 863122 863122 |25.53 863122 863122 |25.53
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 5 290886 290886 | 8.61 290886 290886 | 8.61
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
O] 232‘;%;}‘)“ 87 400861 400861 | 11.86 400861 400861 | 11.86
(S;‘)b'TOtal ® 3534 1554869 1554869 | 46 1554869 1554869 | 46
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 3534 1554869 1554869 | 46 1554869 1554869 | 46
B)2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 3546 3380400 3380400 | 100 3380400 3380400 | 100
Total
3546 3380400 3380400 | 100 3380400 3380400 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Lockedin | Pledged or
0- No. of 0. DI Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying - . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . - (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . - sa Sa | dematerialized
. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+H(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants | " /x50 %0 oof | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [total |No. | total
(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 52.65 1779624
f’lL;b'TOtal ) 52.65 1779624
2) Foreign
(a) 1.36 45907
Sub-Total (A) 136 45907
(@)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 54 1825531
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)N2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 25.53 644401
(a(ii)) 8.61 290886
(e) 11.86 390961
Sub-Total (B) 46 1326248
3
Total Public
Shareholding
46 1326248
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 3151779
Total (A+B+C 100 3151779

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAVI
BHUSHAN

MADHAV
BHARAT
BHUSHAN

KANTA
AHUJA

JOGESH
CHANDER
AHUJA HUF

SANT
KUMARI
AGRAWAL

VIJAY
BHUSHAN
(JOINTLY WITH
NISHA AHUJA)

SANDHYA
JHALANI

PAN (I)

AGNPB6182H

ALAPB9162B

AALPA6480B

AAAHJ3702])

AAJPA5076F

AAAFB6432H

AAHPA4961H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100

898

5000

118607

1500

900

30413

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
)+ (VD

100

898

5000

118607

1500

900

30413

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

(=}

0.04

0.03

0.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

ies (IX)

Class eg:X

100

898

5000

118607

1500

900

30413

Class eg:y

Total

100

898

5000

118607

1500

900

30413

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

f=}

3.51

0.04

0.03

0.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.03

0.9

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100

898

5000

118607

1500

900

30413

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANGEETA BHUSHAN

VIJAY BHUSHAN

MADHVI AHUJA

NISHA AHUJA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAHPB7194B

AALPB8325J

ABZPAB664L

AAGPA3435R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

104565

804323

33905

679413

1779624

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

104565

804323

33905

679413

1779624

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

w

.09

23.79

52.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg:X

104565

804323

33905

679413

1779624

Class eg:y

Total

104565

804323

33905

679413

1779624

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.09

23.79

20.1

52.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.79

52.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

104565

804323

33905

679413

1779624

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

UDAY AHUJA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEQPA6355]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

45907

45907

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

45907

45907

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

.36

1.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

45907

45907

Class eg:y

Total

45907

45907

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

45907

45907

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MILAN
DHAR

JOSE VARKEY
NADUTHOTTAM

GUNTUPALLI
HARISH

SUBEETA
DHAR

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AFXPD9868D

ADAPN9791Q

AJAPG6831A

AFXPD1884K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

87491

85659

60021

35094

268265

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
)+ (VD

87491

85659

60021

35094

268265

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.53

1.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

87491

85659

60021

35094

268265

Class eg:y

Total

87491

85659

60021

35094

268265

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.53

1.78

1.04

7.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.53

1.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

87491

85659

60021

35094

268265

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Others

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Trusts

Clearing
Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Non Resident Non
Repartriates

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

13

41

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

42211

9050

702

12500

300

48

31258

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

42211

9050

702

12500

300

48

31258

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.25

0.27

0.02

0.37

0.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

42211

9050

702

12500

300

48

31258

Class eg:y

Total

42211

9050

702

12500

300

48

31258

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.27

0.02

0.37

0.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.27

0.02

0.37

0.01

0.92

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

39811

1550

702

12500

300

48

31258

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—_

87

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

304792

400861

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

304792

400861

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

304792

400861

Class eg:y

Total

304792

400861

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.02

11.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.02

11.86

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

304792

390961

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



